
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2001 - 22. 07. 2001 - Offene Kategorie  

Pos.  Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  Abt. IV  Abt. II  Ges.  

1  Zeppenfeld, Werner  26  18  25  22  28  22  79  62  141  

2  Mörchen, Peter  28  21  26  20  31  20  85  61  146  

3  Manke, Claus-Peter  27  21  28  24  28  21  83  66  149  

4  Scheider, Stefan  29  23  27  25  30  20  86  68  154  

5  Koll, Max  26  23  28  26  26  25  80  75  155  

6  Baumgart, Andreas  31  21  30  20  27  26  88  67  155  

7  Scheider, Christian  29  22  29  23  29  27  87  72  159  

8  Matthes, Norbert  26  27  28  24  33  23  87  74  161  

9  Zeisler, Torsten  32  23  30  20  33  23  95  66  161  

10  Zeisler, Werner  33  27  25  21  30  31  88  79  167  

11  Kleuser, Peter  32  24  31  24  32  24  95  72  167  

12  Maekler, Torsten  26  33  29  23  31  27  86  83  169  

13  Zeisler, Klaus-Dieter  34  24  28  33  27  26  89  83  172  

14  Baerwolf, Barbara  30  25  26  27  34  35  90  87  177  

 

 

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2001 - 22. 07. 2001 - Jugend  

Pos.  Name  1  2  3  4  5  6  Abt. IV  Abt. II  Ges.  

1  Singerhoff, Dennis  31  26  27  22  31  24  89  72  161  

2  Herberg, Tom  33  31  30  26  27  27  90  84  174  

3  Bergmann, Lars  33  28  32  24  34  25  99  77  176  

4  
Behnke-Schoos, 

Fabian  
31  34  34  25  31  27  96  86  182  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2001 - 22. 07. 2001 - Mannschaften (Große Runden - 1 
Streicher *)  

Pos.  Mannschaft  1  2  3  
Abt. 
IV  

Abt. 
II  

Ges.  Schn.  

1  

Sterngolf  
Scheider, Christian  
Maekler, Torsten  
Baerwolf, Barbara  
Zeppenfeld, Werner  

209  204  233*  342  304  413  25,813  

2  

Verbandsliga  
Baumgart, Andreas  
Manke, Claus-Peter  
Koll, Max  
Zeisler, Klaus-Dieter  

208  217*  206  340  291  414  25,875  

3  

Landesliga  
Zeisler, Torsten  
Matthes, Norbert  
Zeisler, Werner  
Kleuser, Peter  

224  203  229*  365  291  427  26,688  

4  

Jugend  
Behnke-Schoos, Fabian  
Singerhoff, Dennis  
Bergmann, Lars  
Herberg, Tom  

247*  220  226  374  319  446  27,875  

 


